
 Single Gang 430 Stainless Steel Wallplate

 Normally-Open and/or Normally-Closed Contact Pairs

 Contacts Rated 10A @ 35 VDC or 120VAC

 Temperature Range -25°C to +70°C

 Switch Connection via Screw Terminals

 Switch Depth 2” Behind Plate, 2.5” for Illuminated Models

 UL Listed Components

 Weather-Proof to IP65 Standard, KR models to IP40 Standard

 Large 1.5” Diameter Red Mushroom Button

 Custom Plate Marking Available

Emergency Panic Stations 

Model KR-1 
Latching Push Button 

With Key Reset 

Model PBM-1-4 
Momentary Push Button 
Mounted on a Red Plate 

Model PBL-1-L2 
Latching Push Button 

With Illuminated Button 
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on KR Models) 
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RED 
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1.75” STAINLESS 
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1.75” RED 

L1 
6 VDC 

L2 
12 VDC 

L3 
24 VDC 

L4 
120 VAC 

PBL- 1- 4- L2- GR
Part Number Example - 
Latching push button with one N/O and one N/C contact pair on a red plate, 12VDC illumination and guard ring. 
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GR 


